
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT NOVEMBER 6 - 12, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12

2/$15

2/$488

2/$488

$499 2/$43/$5

$797 $599$399

850g Eversweet 
Soft Margarine

570g Golden Crust
White Sliced Bread

198g Heinz
Bagel Bites

Pizza Snacks

$599$499

340g Holiday
Luncheon Meat

$599$577

$299$799

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$12.72/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.PER LB.

$17.61/KG.

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Outside Round Oven Roast

Fresh Country Ribbon 
Value Pack Boneless Skinless

Chicken Breast

CLOSEDCLOSED

3lb 
Product of Canada 
Cortland Apples

210-405g 
Selected Kellogg's
Cereal

10lb Product of Canada 
Red Potatoes

1.5lt Kraft
Miracle Whip

320-400g Armstrong
Cheese Bars or Shreds

250g Dare 
Breaktime Cookies

Made From Fresh or  
Frozen Portions Value Pack
Regular Ground Beef

12x355ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours, 

AHA or Bubly Water





From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Store Sliced
Deli Classic

Cooked Roast Beef

175g Chris Brother's
Pizza Variety Pack

150-175g Selected
Schneiders
Deli Meats Instore Family Size

Picnic Combo Salad

815g 40 Fathoms
Breaded
Cod Fillets

650g
Ocean
Jewel

Breaded
Calamari

Rings
5lb Seafresh
Breaded Fish

Cut From AA Or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Stewing Beef

Quality Vac Pack
Boneless Salt Beef

By The Piece Maple Leaf
Bologna

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Whole Chicken Wings

60g Schneider's
Pepperettes

$499

900g Larsen
Regular or BBQ Wieners

100-375g Schneider's Regular,  
Salt Reduced or Ready Cooked
Bacon

$1399

$1099

$1299

$1299

$1099

$799

$899

$599

$799

$799

2/$5

$399

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin Chops

6pk Belmont
Beef Burgers

1kg Watson Ridge
Jumbo BBQ Chicken Bites

$349$1299

$2499

$1099

340g Limfjord
Marinated or 
Mussel Salad

$299$599

$1249

$249

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$24.23KG.

PER 100G

595g 44th Street 
Honey Garlic or Maplewood Smoked
Ribs

250g Maple Leaf Prepped & Ready
Chicken

1.36kg MacGregors Italian Style
Meatballs $499-$1799

5-20ct 
Atlantic's Best 

Pickled Eggs or Wieners



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

190g
Swift
Pot Pies650g Cavendish

Quick Crisp
Slim Steak Cut
Fries or Potato Tots

298g
Furlani
Garlic Parmesan Breadsticks

2x9"
Tenderflake Pie Shells
or 255g Tart Shells

410g
Black Diamond

Cheese Slices

129g
Black 
Diamond
Combos

226g Pillsbury RTB
Crescent Rolls

2lb Product of Spain 
Clementines

Product of Chile
Kiwi Fruit

Product of Brazil
Watermelon Pieces

 3lb
Product

of Canada
Carrots

Product of US
Fresh Corn

Product of Spain
Plums

Product of Canada
Green Onions

Product of Canada
Medium Turnip

Product of Mexico
Avocadoes

Product 
of US

Sweet Potato

Product of Canada 
Green Pepper

454g Central Dairies
Margarine Block

400-500g
Green Giant Valley Selections
Frozen Vegetables

700g
Maple Leaf Prime 
Chicken Strips, Nuggets, 
Burgers, Popcorn Chicken 
or Dino Nuggets

1200g McCain
Bistro Extra Crispy

Onion Rings

$499

$488
$277

2/$488

$4443/$5
$388

$344
$999 $288

$688

$999

$399

$179

$129

$199

$179

$159

$499 $369

3/$299
2/$3

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

$299

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$3.95/KG.

PER LB.
$3.51/KG.

EACH

BUNCH

560-600g
Dr. Oetker Giuseppe 
Easy Pizzi Pizza



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$499

12pk Golden Crust
Touton Balls

6pk Golden Crust
Assorted Danishes

3 Bun 
Homestyle

White Bread
Chocolate 

or Vanilla Sprinkle
Cake

4pk Golden Crust
Rice Krispie Fingers

Sugar Free, 
Fat Free
White 
Bread

8pk Golden Crust
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

4pk Golden Crust
Carrot Muffins With Cream Cheese

$1399

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL DECEMBER 3, 2025

150g or 300ml Finesse
Hair Products

$659

$299

$299

$829 $789

$299

$599 $344

$529

$488

30ct Aspirin
Low Dose 81mg

473ml Axe 
Shampoo
2 in 1 Dual

18ct Tampax
Pearl Tampons

$349

$399 $399

688g Milk Bone Large
Brushing Chews

227g Lactantia Rich & Creamy
Cream Cheese

175g Old Dutch
Popcorn Twists

100ct 
Sugar Twin

350g Christie Ritz
Crackers

1lt
Coke & Flavours

350g
Minute Rice

450g Magic
Baking Powder

221ml Soft Soap
Hand Soap

375-500g Selected Catelli
Lasagna

250g Kraft
Cheese Bars

1lt Becel
Cooking Oil

$1088

3/$5

2/$5

$344
$488

$699$597$499

$188



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

3.57lt 
Clorox

Bleach

1.6lt
Old Dutch

Fabric
Softener

6ct Swiffer
Duster 360

10-90ct 
Ziploc

Freezer,
Storage

or Sandwich Bags

473ml
Liquid Plumr
Hair Clog 

Eliminator

1lt Vim
Hardwood

Floor Cleaner

3/$10

3/$5
4/$5

2/$6 2/$3

$397

$277

$377

$549 $399 $599

$497

$144

500ml
Sunny D

6x591ml
Gatorade

400-430ml
Old Dutch Restaurante
Salsa

65g Charleston Chew
Bar

710ml Powerade
Sport1.5lt 

True North
Natural Spring Water

3pk Orville Redenbacher
Popcorn

130-200g Smartfood XL, 
Sunchips or  Poppables

148-156g
Pringles
Potato Chips

425-450g Lay’s Value Size
Potato Chips

4kg
NutriChoice
Clumping 
Cat Litter

1.8kg 
NutriChoice

Chicken & 
Brown Rice 

Adult 
Dog Food

85g Whiskas 
Temptations 

Cat Treats

2/$222

$788

$299

$944

$844

3/$5

2kg 
Pedigree 
Healthy 
Vitality
Dry Dog 
Food

78g
Meow Mix
Cat Food

450g
Milk Bone
Small 
Dog 
Snacks

$399

$399

$544

$799

$499
$1288

$388

$544$488 $388

$399 $288
$188

2/$7

284g Club House
Beer Batter or English Style

Batter Mix

317g 
Giuseppe

Garlic Fingers
375g Purity
Chocolate Chip Cookies 450g Nestle

Coffeemate Powder

225g
Magic

Baking Powder
454g Thompson
White Pea Beans

375ml Habitant
Sweet Pickled Onions

10pk 7" Dempster's 
Tortilla Wraps

235-295g
Old Dutch Restaurante or Arriba
Tortilla Chips

304g Christie Ritz
Snackwiches
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